
60
 x 

8 
m

m
  /

  L
O

GO

55
 x 

7 
m

m
  /

  L
O

GO

50
 x 

6 
m

m
  /

  L
O

GO

10
56

5Č
R

bl
ac

k
10

95
10

2
bl

ac
k

10
94

30
5

bl
ue

10
56

5O
R

or
an

ge

10
46

3S
I

gr
ey

10
95

11
0

si
lv

er

Logo
flash light

illumination

Logo

touch screen top
touch screen top

secure
cap

10
56

5B
E

w
hi

te

10
95

10
8

gr
ee

n

10
56

5M
O

bl
ue

10
94

31
9

re
d

10
56

5Z
E

gr
ee

n

10
95

10
5

bl
ue

10
94

30
7

gr
ee

n

10
56

5R
D

re
d

10
95

10
3

re
d

10
94

31
0

si
lv

er

1mm

0,7mm

50/1000

50/1000

Ballpoint pen
Plastic
141 mm, Ø 11 mm

Plastic ball pen with rubber top 
for touch screen, rubber grip, 
metalic color, logo iliumination                                                                                             
141 mm, Ø 11 mm

logo printing

logo printing

blue writting

blue writting

13 g

13 g
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Ballpoint pen
Plastic
138 mm, Ø 11 mm

Plastic ball pen with 
rubber top for touch 
screen, rubber grip,
144 mm, Ø 10 mm
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1mm

0,7 mm

50/1000

50/1000

blue writting

logo printing

logo printing

blue writting

8 g
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PADOVA SERENA

WRITING

NAPOLI VIVERO

0,240 €

0,420 €0,740 €

0,290 €
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